
NY

BRONX

KINGS

QUEENS

NEW YORK

RICHMOND

ADAMS 

ALLEGHENY 

ARMSTRONG 

BEAVER 

BEDFORD 

BLAIR

CUMBERLAND

ELK 

ERIE 

FAYETTE 

FOREST

FRANKLIN

MCKEAN

MERCER 

MIFFLIN 

PERRY 

POTTER 

SNYDER

BUTLER 

CAMBRIA 

CAMERON 

CENTRE 

CLARION 

CLEARFIELD 

CLINTON

FULTON 

GREENE 

HUNTINGDON

INDIANA 

JEFFERSON 

JUNIATA 

LAWRENCE

SOMERSET 

TIOGA 

UNION 

VENANGO 

WARREN

WASHINGTON 

WESTMORELAND

CRAWFORD LYCOMING

PA

VA

NJ

MD

DE

ANNE ARUNDEL 

BALTIMORE COUNTY 

CALVERT

CAROLINE 

CARROLL 

CECIL 

DORCHESTER 

HARFORD 

KENT

QUEEN ANNES 

SOMERSET 

TALBOT 

WICOMICO 

WORCESTER

KENT

NEW CASTLE 

SUSSEX

NJ 

DC

WASHINGTON

DE

MD

VA

ALLEGANY

ARLINGTON

CHARLES

FAIRFAX

FREDERICK

LOUDOUN

GARRETT

PRINCE WILLIAM

HOWARD

MONTGOMERY

PRINCE GEORGES

ST. MARYS

WASHINGTON

VA CITIES

ALEXANDRIA

FALLS CHURCH

MANASSAS

MANASSAS PARK

PASSAIC

SOMERSET

UNION

WARREN

SUSSEX

NJ

BERGEN

NY

NASSAU

SUFFOLK

HUNTERDON

MIDDLESEX

MORRIS

OCEAN

ESSEX

HUDSON

BALTIMORE CITY 

COLUMBIA 

Toni Wasi

twasi@milk4u.org

315-254-1019

Leah Scott-Dolland

lscottdolland@milk4u.org

267-623-3320

Aisha King
aking@milk4u.org

315-415-8084

Robin Duff

rduff@milk4u.org

315-264-9791 Beth Palumbo

bpalumbo@milk4u.org

609-304-0061

Robin Duff  �  rduff@milk4u.org  �  315-264-9791

Lindsay Juliano � ljuliano@milk4u.org � 315-263-8888

DELAWARE 

DUTCHESS 

GREENE

ORANGE

PUTNAM

ROCKLAND

SULLIVAN

ULSTER

WESTCHESTER 

Karen Graham  

kgraham@milk4u.org

814-243-1777

ATLANTIC

BURLINGTON

CAMDEN

CAPE MAY

CUMBERLAND

GLOUSTER

MERCER

MONMOUTH

SALEM

NY

ALBANY

ALLEGANY

BROOME

CATTARAUGUS

CAYUGA

CHAUTAUQUA

CHEMUNG

CHENANGO

CLINTON

CORTLAND

BERKS

BRADFORD

BUCKS

CARBON

CHESTER

COLUMBIA

DAUPHIN

DELAWARE

LACKAWANNA

LANCASTER

LEBANON

LEHIGH

LUZERNE

MONROE

MONTGOMERY

MONTOUR

NORTHAMPTON

NORTH 
UMBERLAND

PHILADELPHIA

PIKE

SCHUYLKILL

SULLIVAN

SUSQUEHANNA

WAYNE

WYOMING

YORK

ERIE

ESSEX

FRANKLIN

FULTON

GENESEE

HAMILTON

HERKIMER

JEFFERSON

LEWIS

LIVINGSTON

MADISON

MONROE

MONTGOMERY

NIAGARA

ONEIDA

ONONDAGA

ONTARIO

ORLEANS

OSWEGO

OTSEGO

RENSSELAER

SARATOGA

SCHENECTADY

SCHOHARIE

SCHUYLER

SENECA

STEUBEN

ST. LAWRENCE

TIOGA

TOMPKINS

WARREN

WASHINGTON

WAYNE

WYOMING

YATES


